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FICR cRONOMETRISTT

13° Rally dell'Adriatico
Campionato Italiano Rally

Senigallia 1-2 Aprile 2006

CLASSIFICA FINALE

Pos Num |[Equipaggio Vettura GC Tempo Dist.
18 LONGHI P. /IMERITO M. Subaru Impre N4 1:45'39.6
2 6 NAVARRA A. /D'AMORE G. Fiat Punto A N4 1:45'64.7 15.1
39 TRAVAGLIA R. /GRANAI L. Mitsubishi L N4 1:46'00.5 20.9
4 12 |SOTTILE S. /NARI M. Mitsubishi L N4 1:46'15.6 36.0
5 CANTAMESSA L. /CAPOLONGO P. |Subaru Impre N4 1:46'37.0 57.4
6 2 CUNICO F. /PIROLLO L. Mitsubishi L N4 1:46'42.9 1'03.3
7 18 |DALLAVILLA A./VERNUCCIO D. |Mitsubishi L N4 1:46'45.9 1'06.3
8 22 |PEREGO A./DE LUISD. Subaru Impre N4 1:47'37.2 1'57.6
9 23 |RATIGLIAF./ZANELLAF. Mitsubishi L N4 1:48'18.8 2'39.2
10 14 |GROSSI G. /GIRELLI S. Mitsubishi L N4 1:48'21.8) 2'42.2
11 15 |COLOMBINI D./GUGLIELMINIF. |Subaru Impre N4 1:48'33.1 2'535
12 11 |PERICO A./CARRARAF. Subaru Impre N4 1:48'52.5  3'12.9
13 41 SCORCIONI A. /CERLINI C. Subaru Impre N4 1:49'10.6 3'31.0
14 |39 |[EUGENI W. /MARCHI G. Subaru Impre N4 1:50'08.8| 4'29.2
15 |38 | BENTIVOGLI B. /INNOCENTI 1. Subaru Impre N4 1:50'09.9, 4'30.3
16 34 |DE DOMINICIS A./DADDOVERI M. |Subaru Impre N4 1:51'03.3| 5'23.7
17 28 BIZZARRI S. /BOSI M. Renault Clio A6 1:51'23.5 5'43.9
18 35 |ZANCHI P. /P1ZZOL S.D. Subaru Impre N4 1:51'25.2 5'45.6
19 54 |SOLERI E. /ROSSINI G. Mitsubishi L N4 1:52'09.4  6'29.8
20 27 |CECCHETTINI L. /MORASSI A. Subaru Impre N4 1:52'39.2  6'59.6
21 |42 |CECCOLI D. /MICHELET A. Subaru Impre N4 1:52'56.0 7'16.4
22 31 |CHENTRE E./CANTONT. CitroenC2 S A6 1:53'06.8 7'27.2
23 53 BERTOLOTTI S./ARENA N. Mitsubishi L N4 1:54'54.6, 9'15.0
24 26 DI COSIMO T./CRESCENZI R. Mitsubishi L N4 1:54'58.1 9'185
25 55 |VESCOVIE. /PALAZZI A. Mitsubishi L N4 1:56'27.4 10'47.8

26 25 |SCIASCIAP./DE COLLES. Subaru Impre N4 1:58'07.7| 12'28.1
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COLOMBINI M. /SELVA M.

FANTINI M. /BROCCOLI P.

CRODA M. /BONILAURI A.

BIOLGHINI P. /[FALZONE G.
RASCHI A. /BIORDI A.

Mitsubishi L
Opel Astra O
Subaru Impre
Subaru Impre
Renault Clio

FRACCALANZA F. /DALLA VIA L. Subaru Impre

PELASSA F. IMARCHESINI A.
BOSSINI M. /[FAPPANI D.
FILIPPI R. /DE MELA G.P.
SIGNOR M. /LAMONATO D.
CENEDESE M. /TRONCHIN M.
CAVRIANI E. [FERRARA M.
COPPOLA S. /AMADORI R.
ZAZZERONI E. /BURATTINI D.
PIRELLI N. /ROGGERONE D.
MAFFESSOLI M. /IMAZZOLI P.G.
MANZI M. /ICARDINALI M.
BALLETTI A./BALLETTI M.

Peugeot 206
Citroen C2 S
Mitsubishi L
Renault Clio
Mitsubishi L
Seat Ibiza T
MG Rover ZR
Peugeot 106
Opel Astra O
Citroen C2 S
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106

ABBANDONI

ANDREUCCI P.
/ANDREUSSI A.

AGHINI

LOMBARDI/D'ESPOSITO

D.
VOVOS A. [EL EM

CARTA G. /SEGIR A.

MANFRINATO G. /PISANO

C.

RICCI L. /BARUFFA A.

ROSSETTI L. /CHIARCOSSI

M.

MEDICI D. /CICOGNINI M.

ALEN A./AARIAINEN J.

Fiat Punto A |N4

Subaru N4
Impre
Mitsubishi L |N4

Mitsubishi L N4

Mitsubishi L |N4

Subaru
Impre

N4
Peugeot 206 A6
Mitsubishi L N4

Subaru

N4
Impre

N4
N3
N4
N4
N3
N4
N3
A6
N4
A6
N4
AT
AT
N2
N3
A6
A5
N1

1:58'54.3
1:59'01.1
1:59'19.9
1:59'33.8
2:00'41.9
2:01'35.1
2:03'04.5
2:05'15.4
2:06'01.0
2:06'34.4
2:06'45.6
2:06'45.9
2:07'05.1
2:10'24.8
2:16'51.1
2:16'59.6
2:18'30.1
2:29'01.5

13'14.7
13'21.5
13'40.3
13'54.2
15'02.3
15'65.5
17'24.9
19'35.8
2021.4
20'54.8
21'06.0
21'06.3
21'25.5
24'45.2
31'11.5
31'20.0
32'50.5
43'21.9

RIT. (CO14A) -
CASINE DI OSTRA |

RIT. (PS 7) - MONTE
GHERARDO

N.P. (PS 9) -
MONTALTO

N.P. (PS12) -
MONTAIATE

RIT. (PS11) -
MONTE
GHERARDO

RIT. (PS11) -
MONTE
GHERARDO

RIT. (PS 3) - MONTE
GHERARDO

RIT. (PS 7) - MONTE
GHERARDO

RIT. (PS11) -
MONTE
GHERARDO
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TOGNOZZI G.
/PELLEGRINI M.

LAMONATO W. /POLLET
R.

BENONI S. /PEROGLIO R.

CELLINO G./CANTONI E.

PETROCCO L. /SAVINI A.

LINARI G. /BONACCHI P.

MONTANARI F. /VAGNI L.

PALAZZ| G. /GALLORINI
F.

PAIRE I. /[FRASCHIA R.

PACI F. /FERRI S.

MINELLI P. /MINELLI F.

Subaru
Impre

Subaru
Impre
Subaru
Impre
Subaru
Impre
Subaru
Impre
Subaru
Impre
Subaru
Impre

Renault
Mega

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

AT

Renault Clio IN3

Peugeot 106 N2

Peugeot 106 |N1

N.P. (CO12D) -
SENIGALLI

RIT. (PS 3) - MONTE
GHERARDO

RIT. (PS 3) - MONTE
GHERARDO

N.P. (PS 4) -
MONTAIATE

RIT. (PS 6) -
MONTEROLO

RIT. (PS12) -
MONTAIATE

RIT. (PS 1) -
MONTALTO

RIT. (PS 8) -
MONTAIATE

RIT. (PS 7) - MONTE
GHERARDO

N.P. (PS 9) -
MONTALTO

RIT. (PS 6) -
MONTEROLO



